
   

Fri.November 23  Preview @ Padua  
Sat.December 1  Olentangy Liberty Duals@ Liberty HS
Fri-Sat.Dec.8   Olentangy Liberty Tourney@ Liberty HS
Thurs.December 13  Suburban Tri-(H) vs.Highland/Cloverleaf (Senior Night)

Fri-Sat. Dec. 14,15  North Canton Tournament
Thurs. December 20 Suburban Tri-@ Nordonia vs.Tallmadge/Revere
Thurs / Fri.Dec 28,29 Brecksville Holiday Tournament
Sat. January 5   St Edward Quad @ St Eds 
Thurs.January 10  Suburban Tri- @ Copley vs. Green/Copley
Thurs.January 17  Suburban Dual- vs. Nordonia (A)  

Wed.January 23	 	 State	Dual	Quarterfinals	@TBA  

Sat.January 26   GIT (H)
Sat. February 2  Suburban League Tourn. @ Green
Fri-Sat. Feb. 15,16  Sectionals @ TBA
Fri-Sat. Feb. 22,23  Districts @ TBA
Th, Fri, Sat, Feb 28, Mar 1,2 State Tournament @ Columbus

2012-2013
Wadsworth 
Grizzly Wrestling

“New school,
New room, new expectations... 

Old School Tradition”
-win #22-
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